Nome GARA
Luogo :
Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

POS.ASS.

139
250
357
4125
5142
6 161
7173
8 205
9 236
10 287
11 301
12 313
13 322
14 367
15 420
16 432
17 504
18 549
19 611
20 760
21 820
22 871
23 885
24 945
25 998
26 1015

Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

1153
2 186
3223
4 269
5 356
6 376
7 445
8 485
9 486
10 493
11 675
12 708
13 719

Tre valli varesine

Varese
Lungo
126
2245
1126
sereno

COGNOME

PIAZZA
SCAGLIA
AGARONOV
DRAGO
MENEGHELLO
ROSSO
DOSSI
FLAMIGNI
CAPELLO
ZIGGIOTTI
CALVARUSO
PRINA
LONOBILE
BERSANETTI
ALLAMANNO
INSERRA
CASETTI

DI SALVO
NEODO
IANNUCCI
VIRZI
ERCOLE
ZONTA
SPALLA
GARABUGGIO
BAGNO

Medio
101
1506
982

CALVI
CAPRIOLI
MAULETTI
SIGNORINI
CUMANI
SANAVIO
CILLERAI
EMMANUELE
VENTURA
BIGNONE
ANTONINO
FERRO
COSTANTINO

NOME

SIMONE
FABIO
PAVEL
FEDERICO
LUCA
ANDREA
CORRADO
MARCO
MARCO
MIRKO
MARCO
PIETROLUIGI
LUIGI
IVAN
CRISTIAN
FRANCESCO
MARCO
MARCO
DAVIDE
UMBERTO
ETTORE
DAVIDE
NICOLA
DAVIDE
MASSIMO
PAOLO

ELEONORA

PIER AGOSTINO

FRANCESCO
GIORGIO

PAOLO GIACOMO

GIANCARLO
LORI

MASSIMILIANO

FRANCESCO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE

CAT

19/34 M
19/34 M
19/34 M
40/44 M
19/34 M
35/39 M
45/49 M
40/44 M
50/54 M
40/44 M
19/34 M
55/59 M
45/49 M
40/44 M
19/34 M
35/39 M
35/39 M
45/49 M
19/34 M
40/44 M
45/49 M
50/54 M
50/54 M
40/44 M
35/39 M
50/54 M

35/39F
55/59 M
19/34 M
40/44 M
60/64 M
55/59 M
65/69 M
45/49 M
45/49 M
50/54 M
55/59 M
55/59 M
19/34 M

POS

23
33

29
72
35
18
38
26
61
98

53
75
110
66
78
98
140
127
150
147
151
150
131
172

TEMPO

3:39:33
3:39:59
3:40:00
3:45:15
3:46:28
3:47:03
3:47:15
3:48:58
3:51:53
3:53:41
3:55:29
3:56:49
3:56:51
3:58:18
4:00:19
4:00:33
4:05:05
4:07:41
4:12:16
4:24:30
4:29:01
4:33:42
4:35:47
4:44:51
4:55:19
5:00:13

3:10:28
3:13:31
3:16:31
3:19:19
3:24:47
3:25:50
3:29:59
3:32:16
3:32:17
3:32:26
3:48:41
3:51:39
3:53:31

DISTACCO

+12:12
+12:38
+12:39
+17:54
+19:06
+19:42
+19:54
+21:37
+24:32
+26:20
+28:08
+29:28
+29:30
+30:57
+32:58
+33:12
+37:44
+40:20
+44:55
+57:09
+1:01:39
+1:06:21
+1:08:26
+1:17:30
+1:27:58
+1:32:52

+21:41
+24:43
+27:44
+30:32
+35:59
+37:03
+41:12
+43:29
+43:30
+43:39
+59:54
+1:02:52
+1:04:44



14 909 IPPOLITO PATRIZIA 50/54 F 20 4:32:28 +1:43:41
15 916 VIOTTO MASSIMILIANO 35/39 M 87 4:35:26 +1:46:39



